
Chana Halwa Puri 

Chick Peas cooked in a masala sauce, with our traditional 
semolina recipe sautéed in sugar and oil served with 
unleavened deep-fried bread

Nihari 
Lamb shank slowly cooked in a thick gravy

Paya
Lamb trotters slowly cooked in a thick gravy

Haleem
Shredded lamb slowly cooked with crushed lentils

Magaz Masala
Lamb brain cooked in a traditional Lahori masala

Omelette and Paratha 
Masala omelette served with a plain paratha

Egg Bhurji and Paratha

Spicy Scrambled eggs sautéed in fresh onions served 
with a plain paratha              

Paratha – Served with Achar and Raita 

Plain Paratha (Cooked on a Tawa)

Tandoori Paratha (Layered bread cooked in the Tandoor)                       

Aloo (Stuffed with Potatoes)

Bread Selection

Tandoori Naan

Roghni Naan (Topped with sesame seeds and brushed 
with butter)

Puri (Deep fried bread) 

Drinks

Desi or Kashmiri Tea

Fresh Orange Juice 

Lassi–Mango, Sweet or Salty

Aloo Paneer (Stuffed with Potatoes and Cottage Cheese)

£4.50

£11.50

£10.50

£11.50

£11.50

£4.50

£4.50

£2.80

£2.80

£3.80

£3.80

£1.40

£2.30

£1.40

£2.50

£3.80 Glass  / £10.50 Jug

£3.40 Glass  / £10.50 Jug

£3.80

£3.80

Mooli (Stuffed with spiced Radish) 

Keema (Stuffed with either spiced Lamb or Chicken Mince)

Served Daily from 10am to 12pm Monday to Sunday

Breakfast Menu

162-164 The Broadway
Southall Middlesex UBI INN

T: 020 8813 8669
E: mail@gifto.com

www.gifto.com Service charge is not included and is at the discretion of the customer. Food and drink purchased from elsewhere 
may not be consumed on the premises. The Management reserves the right to refuse service and admission. The 
Management is not responsible for the loss or damage to personal property whilst on our premises.
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